

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of Road: — Main entrance of Road					
from Rajapur Kishan Bhaiwari					
to Dullapur Ramnampur road					
via West of Balwa along					
Agency: — Sri Parbhat Kar Kumar, Pro-					
Shivam Infra. At — Koyin Bari					
Near Durga Math, Gaya. —					
Agreement No. — 04 M.B.D/2020-21 ✓					
Date of Commencement: — 02-09-2020 ✓					
Date of Completion: — 01-06-2021 ✓					
Date of entry: — 06-04-2021					
Item No 1. P/V Clearing and grub-					
bing road land — do —					
1 No x 50.0 x 2.6 + 2.2 =					120 m ²
2 No x 15.0 x 1.6 + 0.8 =					36 m ²
2 No x 6 No x 50.0 x 0.8 + 1.2 =					600 m ²
2 No x 8 No x 50.0 x 0.6 + 1.2 =					720 m ²
2 No x 4 No x 50.0 x 0.6 + 0.8 =					280 m ²
2 No x 50.0 x 4.6 + 3.8 =					210 m ²
1 No x 20.0 x 25.0 =					500 m ²
					= 2466 m ²

Continuation

= 0.2466 Hec.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
South 24/14 PV and filling work on Circular - 8000 barrel to do as covered 6 No 6 No					
South 25/13 Providing and fixing of 200 g-gallectory work bound to do 10 No 10 No					
W.S.A. 25/05/21 JB					
Abstract of cost					
South 1/1 Providing clearing & grubbing work on Qty in 1000 P.H. (1) $0.2466 \text{ hectare} \times 49464.05 \text{ m}^2 = 12198 =$					
South 2/3 Cost of sub-grade at eastern shoulder to Qty in 1000 P.H. (2) $780.40 \text{ m}^3 \times 176.47 \text{ m}^3 \text{ h} = 137717 =$					
South 3/4 PV and laying w.c. on 800 material to do Qty in 1000 P.H. (3) $70.75 \text{ m}^3 \times 1868.30 \text{ m}^3 \text{ h} = 132182 =$ 40 h. 282097 =					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	B.	D.	
			B/P	282097=
Item 4/5	Providing laying and bedding			
	Concrete W.B.M. form			
	material to to			
	Qty in m ³ P.H. (4)			
	125.50 m ³ @ 1400.81/m ³			175802=
Item 5/6	Providing Prime coat			
	to to as complete			
	Qty in m ³ P.H. (5)			
	1673.44 m ² @ 41.45/m ²			69364=
Item 6/7	Providing and using mix			
	bed surface to to			
	as complete			
	Qty in m ³ P.H. (5)			
	1673.44 m ² @ 191.66/m ²			320731=
Item 7/8	Providing and applying tack			
	Coat to to as complete			
	Qty in m ³ P.H. (5, 6)			
	1673.44 + 2973.50 = 4646.94			
	@ 6331.27 m ² @ 14.05/m ²			88954=
Item 8/9	Providing and laying semi			
	dense bituminous concrete			
	surface to to			
	Qty in m ³ P.H. (10) (20)			
	74.38 + 42.10 = 116.48 m ³			
	@ 9381.98/m ³			1092344

Continuation of 2029292

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2009/10	Providing & fixing iron				
	stone post to				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (9)				
	1 No @ 2168.83/each				21692
2010/11	P/V and fixing 200mm				
	stone post to				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (9)				
	6 No @ 607.59/each				36462
2011/12	P/V and fixing drain				
	iron board to				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (9)				
	1.92 m @ 12389.66/each				237882
2012/13	Providing and fixing of				
	factory - factory iron				
	board to to				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (10)				
	10 No @ 3624.22/each				36242
2013/14	P/V and fixing of factory				
	factory - 300mm -				
	channel - iron board				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (10)				
	6 No @ 3757.95/each				225482
2014/15	P/V and fixing of length				
	iron board to to				
	Qty in m ² R.H. (10)				

Continuation of B-21176852

4 No @ 7690.26/each = 307612

to B-21484462

13
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2 Nos 446 = 00 B/P-B, 2117685 =
Month 15/19					
					Providing and fixing — Recce boundary Pillars — do do as complete — Qty in terms P.H.O (9) 32 Nos @ 521.53 / each. 16689 =
Month 16/19					
					Planting of trees and — their maintenance of one year — Qty in terms P.H.O (8) 54 Nos @ 800.50 / each. 43216 =
Month 17/20					
					Providing and applying — Road — marking — as complete — Qty in terms P.H.O (7) 238 m ² @ 883.10 / m ² h. 210178 =
Month 18/21					
					Providing and fixing of — maintenance of bridge do do — Qty in terms P.H.O (8) 2 Nos @ 9501.01 / each. 19002 =
Month 19/22					
					P/V Brick masonry Work in C.M (1:3) — Qty in terms P.H.O (8) 5.76 m ³ @ 6189.84 / m ³ h. 35653 =

Continuation of B-2442423 =

C/O-B-2473184 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					2473184 = B/F B. 9-149493 =
Gentle 12/ 23					Paving work Cement - mortar (1:1A) on Sub- structure ———— Qty in terms P.H.D (B) 29.00 m³ @ 157.70 / m² R 4715 =
Gentle 18/ 24					Paving two coat incl. Primer Coat ———— as Complete —— Qty in terms P.H.D (C) 29.90 m³ @ 95.63 / m² R 2859 = Ch-R 2449997 =
					2480758 = ✓ 24808 = ✓ Add 1X L.R --- R/Lt) 24500 = 297691 = ✓ Add 12x Cstl --- R/Lt) 292000 = 00 Total Rs 2803257 = 00 Add S.F R/W 2769497 = 00 As per Limit At/OTRS. 2800000 = 00 Mdn 15/05/21 SR CSR BLG no-10 met
					Masonry Measurement
(I) E/W :-					780 × 40 m³
(II) Mortel-G3 to 45 mm-					85.61 m³ @ 327.69/m³
(III) Mortel-S3 to 22.4 mm-					151.85 m³ @ 358.22/m³
(IV) Screening -					48.85 m³ @ 245.52/m³
(V) Binding material -					5.66 m³ @ 131.28 /m³
(VI) Stone chips:- (13.2mm to 0.075mm)					- 55.24 M³ @ 370.04/R
(VII) Stone chip:- 4.75mm -					96.98 m³ @ 428.94/R
(VIII) Stone chips:- 4.75mm -					69.74 M³ @ 100.45/m³
(IX) SS-1 -					1423 Kg RS-I - 1742 kg
(X) S-90 -					16.615 MT (INVOICE No.-WBSSD90425- date - 11-05-2021 83)